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DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

1 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 300mm  ABOVE FINISHED

FLOOR LEVEL

SHAVER SOCKET OUTLET

5GANG 1 WAY SWITCH

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

FAN / LIGHT DIMMER SWITCH

PANEL BOARD

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

WEATHER PROOF ISOLATOR (SINGLE PHASE, 25-30A)

WEATHER PROOF ISOLATOR (THREE PHASE, 30-60A)

ELECTRICAL EARTH PIT

DESCRIPTION

1X18W FLUORESCENT LAMP IN SURFACE MOUNT

LUMINAIRE WITH DIFFUSER

4X18W FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN SURFACE MOUNT,

LOUVRED LUMINAIRE

4X18W FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN CEILING RECESSED,

LOUVRED LUMINAIRE

1X36W FLUORESCENT LAMP IN SURFACE MOUNT

LUMINAIRE WITH DIFFUSER

2X36W FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN SURFACE MOUNT, LOW

BRIGHT LOUVRED LUMINAIRE

2X36W FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN CEILING RECESSED, LOW

BRIGHT LOUVRED LUMINAIRE

2X36W FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN SURFACE MOUNT

LUMINAIRE WITH DIFFUSER

2X36W FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN CEILING RECESSED,

LUMINAIRE WITH FLAT DIFFUSER

1X26W COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN SURFACE

MOUNT DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE

1X26W COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN RECESSED

DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE

1X26W COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN SURFACE MOUNT WEATHER

PROOF LUMINAIRE

1X26W COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN WALL MOUNT

DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE

1X60W INCANDESCENT LAMPS IN SURFACE MOUNT

DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE

1X60W INCANDESCENT LAMPS IN RECESSED DECORATIVE

LUMINAIRE

1X60W INCANDESCENT LAMPS IN SURFACE MOUNT

WEATHER PROOF LUMINAIRE

1X60W INCANDESCENT LAMPS IN WALL MOUNT

DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE

*E.  EMERGENCY BACKUP GEAR INSTALLED

1X26W COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS IN WALL MOUNT

WEATHER PROOF LUMINAIRE

1X60W INCANDESCENT LAMPS IN WALL MOUNT WEATHER

PROOF LUMINAIRE

1X35W DIMMABLE HALOGEN LIGHT IN RECESSED

LUMINAIRE.

1X35W DIMMABLE HALOGEN LIGHT IN SURFACE MOUNT
LUMINAIRE.

1X35W LOW VOLTAGE HALOGEN LIGHT IN SURFACE MOUNT

LUMINAIRE.

1X35W LOW VOLTAGE HALOGEN LIGHT IN RECESSED

LUMINAIRE.

1X35W DIMMABLE HALOGEN LIGHT IN TRACK MOUNT
LUMINAIRE.

1X35W LOW VOLTAGE HALOGEN LIGHT IN FLOOR

RECESSED LUMINAIRE.

1X75W TUNGSTEN HALOGEN LAMP IN SURFACE MOUNT

LUMINAIRE.

1X75W TUNGSTEN HALOGEN LAMP IN RECESSED

LUMINAIRE.

1X75W TUNGSTEN HALOGEN LAMP IN POLE MOUNT

WEATHER PROOF LUMINAIRE.

1X75W TUNGSTEN HALOGEN LAMP IN WEATHER PROOF

OUT DOOR LUMINAIRE.

1X75W WEATHER PROOF LIGHT

1X70W METAL HALIDE LAMP IN SURFACE MOUNT

LUMINAIRE.

1X70W METAL HALIDE LAMP IN SURFACE MOUNT

WEATHER PROOF OUTDOOR  LUMINAIRE.

1X70W METAL HALIDE LAMP IN POLE MOUNT WEATHER

PROOF OUTDOOR  LUMINAIRE.

1X70W METAL HALIDE LAMP IN FLOOR RECESSED

LUMINAIRE.

1X100W HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP IN SUSPENSION

LUMINAIRE

1X100W LOW PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP IN POLE MOUNT

WEATHER PROOF  LUMINAIRE

1X50W HALOGEN  SPOT LIGHT IN TRACK MOUNT

LUMINAIRE

1X50W HALOGEN  SPOT LIGHT IN SURFACE MOUNT

LUMINAIRE

2 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 300mm  ABOVE FINISHED

FLOOR LEVEL

3 GANG 13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 300mm  ABOVE

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

2X2 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 300mm  ABOVE

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

1 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 900mm  ABOVE FINISHED

FLOOR LEVEL

2 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 900mm  ABOVE FINISHED

FLOOR LEVEL

3 GANG 13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 900mm  ABOVE

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

2X2 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 900mm  ABOVE

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

1 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 1200mm  ABOVE

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

2 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 1200mm  ABOVE

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

3 GANG 13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 1200mm  ABOVE

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

2X2 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET  AT 1200mm  ABOVE

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

1 GANG15A SOCKET OUTLET  AT CEILING LEVEL

1 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET  CEILING CONCEALED

2 GANG13A SOCKET OUTLET   FLOOR CONCEALED

1GANG 1 WAY SWITCH

2GANG 1 WAY SWITCH

3GANG 1 WAY SWITCH

4GANG 1 WAY SWITCH

400W METAL HALIDE DISCHARGE LAMP IN  WEATHER

PROOF SURFACE MOUNT LUMINAIRE (FLOOD LIGHT)

50W COLOURED GARDEN LIGHT IN WEATHER PROOF LAMP

HOLDER

1X50W HALOGEN  SPOT LIGHT IN SUSPENSION LUMINAIRE

400W TUNGSTEN HALOGEN LAMP IN  WEATHER PROOF

SURFACE MOUNT LUMINAIRE (FLOOD LIGHT)

SYMBOL CODE SYMBOL

LV

LV

SYMBOL

LV

SYMBOL

FC

1 GANG 13A SOCKET OUTLET

CL

CC

SH

1X20W INCANDESCENT LAMPS IN BEDSIDE LUMINAIRE

FLOOR CONCEALED MULTIMEDIA OUTLET CONSISTING OF 2GANG 13A

SOCKET, RJ11 AND RJ45 FEMALE CONNECTORS
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P19

P20
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L35

L36

L37
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L39

L40

L41

L42

L43

L44

L45

L46

L47

L48

L49

L50

L51

L18

L19
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L21

L22
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L24

L25

L26

L27

L28

L29
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L31

L32

L33

L34

L01

L02

L03

L04

L05

L06

L07

L08

L09

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

L15

L16

L17

*W. SOCKET/SWITCH INSTALLED INSIDE WEATHER PROOF COVER.

10X15W  CHANDELIER (10 LAMPS 15W EACH )

20X15W  CHANDELIER (20 LAMPS 15W EACH )

4X15W  CHANDELIER (4 LAMPS 15W EACH )

1x25W  CLASSIC FLAME SHAPE INCANDESCENT LAMP IN

LOW LEVEL STANDALONE WEATHER PROOF LUMINAIRE

60W  LAMP IN UNDERWATER DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE

1X14W BLUE FLUORESCENT LAMP IN RECESSED
LUMINAIRE

EXIT EXIT SIGN WITH 2H BACKUP GEAR

*E.  EMERGENCY BACKUP GEAR INSTALLED

26W COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMP IN A RECESSED

LUMINAIRE WITH ANTI-VANDAL SCREWS AND HIGH IMPACT

POLYCARBONATE SHIELDING COVER (SAMPLE PROVIDED)

CODE CODE

CODE CODE

PLAIN TELEPHONE OUTLET (RJ11, CONNECTOR)

DESCRIPTION

MULTIPLE TELEPHONE OUTLETS OR

JUNCTION BOXES (RJ11 CONNECTOR)

06 PAIR TELEPHONE DISTRIBUTION BOX

COMPUTER NETWORK OUTLET (RJ 45 CONNECTORS)

LOCAL AREA NETWORK (LAN) SWITCH

T03

T09

SERVER

COMPUTER TERMINALS

MULTIPLE COMPUTER NETWORK OUTLET

(RJ 45 CONNECTORS)

BUILDING ACCESS CARD READER

DESCRIPTION

DIA. 1500 CEILING FAN

DIA. 300 EXHAUST FAN

AIR-CONDITIONING INDOOR UNIT
CEILING FIXED-CASSETTE TYPE

AIR-CONDITIONING OUTDOOR UNIT

WALL MOUNTED

DIA. 300 ROOFTOP VENTILATOR

ACTIVE EXHAUST SYSTEM
V06

AIR-CONDITIONING INDOOR UNIT

WALL MOUNTED

T.V POINT

DECORATIVE FAN WITH LIGHTS

SYMBOL

SYMBOL

T01

T02

T04

T05

T06

T07

T08

T10

V01

V02

V03

V04

V05

V07

V08

VRV OUTDOOR UNITSV09

CODE

CODE

DIA. 1200 CEILING FANV01b

15A HOT WATER SOCKET OUTLETHW

1GANG 2 WAY SWITCH

13A HOOD SOCKET OUTLET
HOOD

300MM BELOW BEAM BOTTOMLEVEL

1 GANG15A SOCKET OUTLET  CEILING
CONCEALED

L52 EMERGENCY LIGHT1X35W DIMMABLE HALOGEN LIGHT IN WALL MOUNT

DECORATIVE LUMINAIR
L35A

T 
V

WEATHER PROOF

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

SPEAKERT11

VGA02 VGA CABLE AT CEILING LEVEL

MULTIMEDIA PROJECTORMP01

VGA01 VGA CABLE
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GROUND LIGHTING & FAN/AC PLAN
SCALE 1:200
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ALL BREAKFAST AREA & CORRIDOR LIGHT

 SWITCHES TO BE LOCATED HERE
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 SWITCHES TO BE LOCATED HERE

ALL STAGE LIGHT AND FAN

 SWITCHES TO BE LOCATED HERE
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DESCRIPTIONSYMBOL

NOTE: ALL FIRE RESISTANT CABLES SHALL BE ENCLOSED

IN PVC CONDUITE

FIRE AND SECURITY

CODE

SMOKE DETECTOR

MAIN FIRE ALARM PANELF01

F02

F03

F04

F05

F06

F07

F08

F09

F10

F11

F12

HEAT DETECTOR

SOUNDER BEACON

BREAK GLASS MANUAL CALL POINT

DCP(9KG)

DCP(2KG)

CO2

H2O

FB

DCP (2KG.) FIRE EXTINGUISHER

CO2 (2KG.) FIRE EXTINGUISHER

H2O 9LTR. FIRE EXTINGUISHER

FIRE BLANKET

LANDING VALVE

DCP (9KG.) FIRE EXTINGUISHER

2 WAY BREECHING INLET

AIR RELIEF VALVE

FIRE HORSE REEL 25MMX30M HOSE

FITTED WITH JET SPRAY NOZZLE

F13
ARV

FIRE ALARM LOOP WIRING SHOULD BE

2.5MSQX2C FIRE RETARDANT CABLE

WITH EARTH WIRE AND SHIELD

DRY RISER PIPE LINE SHOULD BE

100MM DIA. GI SCHEDULE 40

(INNER AND OUTER SURFACE)

HOSE REEL PIPE LINE SHOULD BE

50MM DIA. GI SCHEDULE 40

(INNER AND OUTER SURFACE)

F17

FIRE PUMP SYSTEM CONSISTING OF 2

ELECTRIC PUMPS AND STANDBY DIESEL

PUMP C/W CONTROL PANEL

PUMP SPECS: 210LTR./MIN 7BAR

RATED FLOW:500GPM RATED HEAD:@7BAR 

RATED SPEED:2900RPM

DRY RISER

F14

WET RISER

F15

EXIT EXIT SIGN

F16

JUNCTION BOX

F18

F19

FIFTH FLOOR FIRE SAFETY LAYOUT PLAN
SCALE 1:200
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SCALE 1:200
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DETAIL S19/ FIRE WATER TANK DETAIL PLAN
SCALE 1:50

TT

DETAIL S20/ FIRE WATER TANK MAN HOLE OPENING PLAN
SCALE 1:50

DETAIL S20/ FIRE WATER TANK MAN HOLE OPENING PLAN
SCALE 1:50

1
0

8
5

0

1
7

5
3

4
1

2
1

7
5

3
3

2
5

1
7

5
3

4
1

2
1

7
5

175 3500 175

3850

F-08
PROJECT NO.:

PROJECT: 

SCALE: DATE:

ARCHI_CHECKER:

STRUC_CHECKER:

ENGINEER:

SENIOR TECHNICIAN:

CLIENT: DWG NO

DIMENSION:  MM
Ma Fiyajahaage, 1st floor, Male'. Republic of Maldives

admin@archeng.biz

CONTRACTORS MUST
CHECK ALL

DIMENSIONS ON SITE
BEFORE STARTING

ANY WORK OR SHOP
DRAWINGS,FIGURED
DIMENSIONS TO TAKE
PRECEDENCE OVER

SCALE READINGS

CONCEPT AND DESIGN IN THIS DRAWING ARE THE PROPERTIES OF ARCHENG STUDIO PVT LTD. UNAUTHORIZED USE OR REPRODUCTION OF PART OF THE DESIGN,DRAWINGS OR CONCEPT TO USE IN OTHER PROJECTS OR SITES OTHER THAN SPECIFIED ON THIS DRAWING IS PROHIBITED

DRAWING TITLE:

LOCATION:

ARCHITECT:REVISION NUMBER:

MARIYAM SAMAH

MOHAMED AHSAN

ASFAN AHMED

MOHAMED HAMEEN AS GIVEN

19-023JULY 2020AS GIVEN

PROPOSED S'ALAAH'UDHEEN SCHOOL AT LOT 20274

HULHUMALÉ PHASE 2, KAAFU ATOLL, REPUBLIC OF MALDIVES

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION

AHMED AMEEL SHAKEEL


